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Группа No 1    10:00    Дорожка 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

УСМАНОВА Сафия ТАТ  3  V  1  V  2  V 0.500 3 18 3
ШАТУНОВА Злата КУР  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 12 23 2
МАТЮХИНА Тамара НИЖ  0  2  V  0  0  V 0.333 -10 10 5
ЛОЗОВАЯ Варвара ТАТ  V  0  3  3  3  0 0.167 -8 13 6
СТАНОЕВИЧ Елена КУР  3  2  V  V  0  V 0.500 1 17 4
САФИНА Дарья БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 24 1
БАРАНОВА Мария МОС  0  0  1  V  1  0 0.167 -14 6 7

Группа No 2    10:00    Дорожка 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

СОГЛАЕВА София КУР  V  3  1  V  V  V 0.667 8 20 3
КАСИМОВА Самина ТАТ  0  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 6 20 2
УСАНОВА Мария НИЖ  V  3  0  3  V  V 0.500 -1 18 4
БЕЛЫХ Ульяна КУР  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 13 22 1
ВАЛИАХМЕТОВА Гульназ ТАТ  2  1  V  1  1  1 0.167 -11 10 6
ПАНАРИНА Милана МОС  0  3  2  1 V2  1 0.167 -12 9 7
АХМЕТШИНА Рената БАШ  2  1  2  2  V  V 0.333 -3 15 5

Группа No 3    10:00    Дорожка 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ШАШКОВА Вероника НИЖ  0  0  V  V  0  V 0.500 0 12 4
КИЯМОВА Милиса ТАТ  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 17 22 2
ФАТХЕТДИНОВА Лира БАШ  V  0  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 20 3
АНИСИМОВА Вера НИЖ  0  0  1  3  0  V 0.167 -12 8 5
КАРАМОВА Замира ТАТ  0  0  1  V  0  3 0.167 -15 8 6
ГУТОРОВА Ольга КУР  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 17 23 1
ЯРМАТОВА Сафия МОС  0  1  0  0  V  0 0.167 -18 5 7

Группа No 4    10:00    Дорожка 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ХАНАФИЕВА Гульсина ТАТ  0  V  2  V  0  2 0.333 -6 12 5
СТРИЖЕНОК Мария КУР  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 11 22 2
УГАРОВА Александра НИЖ  0  3  1  0  0  0 0.000 -20 4 7
АРТЕМЬЕВА Вероника ТАТ  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 10 22 3
ПАВЛОВА Кира МОС  2  0  V  0  1  1 0.167 -12 8 6
СНИГИРЕВА Кристина СВЕ  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 16 23 1
ШАЙМУРАТОВА Риана БАШ  V  1  V  3  V  0 0.500 1 16 4

Группа No 5    10:00    Дорожка 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ШАКИРОВА Язгуль ТАТ  V  V  1  3  1  1 0.333 -7 14 5
ЧЕРЕПАНОВА Дарья НИЖ  3  2  1  1  V  0 0.167 -11 11 7
БЫЧЕК Полина МОС  2  V  0  3  2  1 0.167 -10 12 6
НИКИФОРОВА Дарья ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 24 1
ГУСЕЙНОВА Амира НИЖ  V  V  V  0  2  0 0.500 -5 14 4
ВОЛОБУЕВА Олеся КУР  V  2  V  2  V  V 0.667 6 20 3
ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВА Елиана БАШ  V  V  V  1  V  1 0.667 8 18 2
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Группа No 6    10:00    Дорожка 6
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

АИПОВА Николь ТАТ  V  3  3  V  V  V 0.667 10 22 2
КУЛАЕВА Маргарита РОС  0  3  1  V  V  0 0.333 -5 12 5
ПРЫТКОВА Анастасия БАШ  V  V  2  V  V  3 0.667 6 21 4
ХУСНУТДИНОВА Лейла ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 24 1
ПУНИНА Ксения МОС  1  1  1  3  V  1 0.167 -11 11 6
КАТЕЛЕВЕЦ Эрика НИЖ  0  0  0  0  2  0 0.000 -22 2 7
ИВАНОВА Доминика КУР  3  V  V  3  V  V 0.667 10 22 2

Группа No 7    10:00    Дорожка 7
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ПАСАШКОВА Ксения КУР  2  1  1  3  V  0 0.167 -12 11 6
НУРГАЛЕЕВА Алиса БАШ  V  V  0  1 V3  V 0.667 2 16 4
БЕКИНА Екатерина МОС  V  2 V3  1  V  V 0.667 6 18 3
САВЧЕНКО Елизавета КУР  V  V  2  3  V  V 0.667 13 21 2
САЙФУЛЛИНА Амина ТАТ  V  V  V  V V1  0 0.833 5 17 1
СМИРНОВА Анастасия СМО  3  2  0  0  0  0 0.000 -15 5 7
НЕСТЕРОВА Ольга НИЖ  V  0  1  0  V  V 0.500 1 13 5

Группа No 8    10:00    Дорожка 8
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ДАЯНОВА Зарина БАШ  V  0  V  V  V  V 0.833 9 20 2
ЖЕРДЕВА Александра КУР  1  2  2  V  V  2 0.333 -3 15 5
ФАКИМОВА Арина ТАТ  V  V V3  V  V  1 0.833 8 20 3
ДАВЛЕТХАНОВА Аделина БАШ  2  V  2  V  V  1 0.500 2 17 4
АМЕЛЬЧЕНКО Милана МОС  0  1  3  2  V  0 0.167 -12 10 6
МОЧАЛИНА Екатерина НИЖ  2  1  1  0  2  0 0.000 -18 6 7
ПУНЬКО Анна РОС  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 14 22 1

Группа No 9    10:00    Дорожка 9
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ГОРНАКОВА Дарья БАШ  3  V  3  V  V  V 0.667 9 22 2
БЕРЛИЗОВА Софья КУР  V  3  V  V  V  1 0.667 7 20 4
ПОПОВА Алёна НИЖ  0  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 9 20 1
КАРИМОВА Анастасия БАШ  V  0  0  V  V  2 0.500 -2 14 5
КУЗАКОВА Арина МОС  1  0  0  0  2  1 0.000 -20 4 7
ШАБАЕВА Анастасия СВЕ  2  2  1  1  V  0 0.167 -12 10 6
ШУБИНА Арина ТАТ  2  V  3  V  V  V 0.667 9 21 3

Группа No 10    10:00    Дорожка 10
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

САДРИЕВА Марьям ТАТ  1  2  V  V  V  V 0.667 7 19 2
КОПЫЛОВА Варвара КУР  V  1  V  3  V  V 0.667 6 20 3
ЯРГУТОВА Эвелина НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 24 1
КИСЛОВА Карина ТАТ  0  3  3  V  V  V 0.500 -1 18 4
КОЗЛОВА Ксения СМО  1  V  2  2  3  V 0.333 -6 16 5
НУГАЕВА Элина БАШ  3  0  3  2  V  2 0.167 -9 14 6
МАРКЕЕВА Амина МОС  0  2  0  3  3  V 0.167 -10 12 7
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Группа No 11    10:00    Дорожка 11
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

БУХТОЯРОВА Ульяна МОС  V  V  3  3  2  V 0.500 0 20 4
КОПАЧЁВА Дарья СМО  2  1  1 V2 V3  2 0.333 -6 11 7
ФИЛЮШКИНА Таисия НИЖ  3  V  V  V  3  3 0.500 5 21 2
КАГИРОВА Амалия МОС  V  V  3  2  V  V 0.667 5 21 1
ГАЛАВОВА Сафия ТАТ  V  1  0  V  2  V 0.500 -1 15 5
КУРАСБЕДИАНИ Нино КУР  V  0  V  1 V3  0 0.500 -6 12 6
ПЕРЕТЯТЬКО Полина БАШ  3  V  V  3  2  V 0.500 3 20 3

Группа No 12    10:00    Дорожка 12
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

БЕКИНА Татьяна МОС  V V2  V  V  3  0 0.667 3 17 4
ТКАЧ Полина НИЖ  3  3  3  0  0  2 0.000 -13 11 7
ШАХОВА Екатерина БАШ  1  V  V  0  3  0 0.333 -5 12 5
МАТВЕЕВА Виктория МОС  0  V  0  1  0  0 0.167 -18 5 6
КУМАНИ Камилла КУР  2  V  V  V  V  2 0.667 9 20 2
ГРЕБЕЛЬНИК Арина РОС  V  V  V  V  2  3 0.667 7 21 3
ИСМАГИЛОВА Самира ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 24 1
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 НИКИФОРОВА Дарья ТАТ 1.000 19 24 квалифицированных
2 ИСМАГИЛОВА Самира ТАТ 1.000 17 24 квалифицированных
3 САФИНА Дарья БАШ 1.000 16 24 квалифицированных
4 ЯРГУТОВА Эвелина НИЖ 1.000 13 24 квалифицированных
5 ХУСНУТДИНОВА Лейла ТАТ 1.000 12 24 квалифицированных
6 ГУТОРОВА Ольга КУР 0.833 17 23 квалифицированных
7 КИЯМОВА Милиса ТАТ 0.833 17 22 квалифицированных
8 СНИГИРЕВА Кристина СВЕ 0.833 16 23 квалифицированных
9 ПУНЬКО Анна РОС 0.833 14 22 квалифицированных

10 БЕЛЫХ Ульяна КУР 0.833 13 22 квалифицированных
11 ШАТУНОВА Злата КУР 0.833 12 23 квалифицированных
12 СТРИЖЕНОК Мария КУР 0.833 11 22 квалифицированных
13 ФАТХЕТДИНОВА Лира БАШ 0.833 11 20 квалифицированных
14 АРТЕМЬЕВА Вероника ТАТ 0.833 10 22 квалифицированных
15 ДАЯНОВА Зарина БАШ 0.833 9 20 квалифицированных
15 ПОПОВА Алёна НИЖ 0.833 9 20 квалифицированных
17 ФАКИМОВА Арина ТАТ 0.833 8 20 квалифицированных
18 КАСИМОВА Самина ТАТ 0.833 6 20 квалифицированных
19 САЙФУЛЛИНА Амина ТАТ 0.833 5 17 квалифицированных
20 САВЧЕНКО Елизавета КУР 0.667 13 21 квалифицированных
21 АИПОВА Николь ТАТ 0.667 10 22 квалифицированных
21 ИВАНОВА Доминика КУР 0.667 10 22 квалифицированных
23 ГОРНАКОВА Дарья БАШ 0.667 9 22 квалифицированных
24 ШУБИНА Арина ТАТ 0.667 9 21 квалифицированных
25 КУМАНИ Камилла КУР 0.667 9 20 квалифицированных
26 СОГЛАЕВА София КУР 0.667 8 20 квалифицированных
27 ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВА Елиана БАШ 0.667 8 18 квалифицированных
28 ГРЕБЕЛЬНИК Арина РОС 0.667 7 21 квалифицированных
29 БЕРЛИЗОВА Софья КУР 0.667 7 20 квалифицированных
30 САДРИЕВА Марьям ТАТ 0.667 7 19 квалифицированных
31 ПРЫТКОВА Анастасия БАШ 0.667 6 21 квалифицированных
32 ВОЛОБУЕВА Олеся КУР 0.667 6 20 квалифицированных
32 КОПЫЛОВА Варвара КУР 0.667 6 20 квалифицированных
34 БЕКИНА Екатерина МОС 0.667 6 18 квалифицированных
35 КАГИРОВА Амалия МОС 0.667 5 21 квалифицированных
36 БЕКИНА Татьяна МОС 0.667 3 17 квалифицированных
37 НУРГАЛЕЕВА Алиса БАШ 0.667 2 16 квалифицированных
38 ФИЛЮШКИНА Таисия НИЖ 0.500 5 21 квалифицированных
39 ПЕРЕТЯТЬКО Полина БАШ 0.500 3 20 квалифицированных
40 УСМАНОВА Сафия ТАТ 0.500 3 18 квалифицированных
41 ДАВЛЕТХАНОВА Аделина БАШ 0.500 2 17 квалифицированных
42 СТАНОЕВИЧ Елена КУР 0.500 1 17 квалифицированных
43 ШАЙМУРАТОВА Риана БАШ 0.500 1 16 квалифицированных
44 НЕСТЕРОВА Ольга НИЖ 0.500 1 13 квалифицированных
45 БУХТОЯРОВА Ульяна МОС 0.500 0 20 квалифицированных
46 ШАШКОВА Вероника НИЖ 0.500 0 12 квалифицированных
47 КИСЛОВА Карина ТАТ 0.500 -1 18 квалифицированных
47 УСАНОВА Мария НИЖ 0.500 -1 18 квалифицированных
49 ГАЛАВОВА Сафия ТАТ 0.500 -1 15 квалифицированных
50 КАРИМОВА Анастасия БАШ 0.500 -2 14 квалифицированных
51 ГУСЕЙНОВА Амира НИЖ 0.500 -5 14 квалифицированных
52 КУРАСБЕДИАНИ Нино КУР 0.500 -6 12 квалифицированных
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53 АХМЕТШИНА Рената БАШ 0.333 -3 15 квалифицированных
53 ЖЕРДЕВА Александра КУР 0.333 -3 15 квалифицированных
55 КУЛАЕВА Маргарита РОС 0.333 -5 12 квалифицированных
55 ШАХОВА Екатерина БАШ 0.333 -5 12 квалифицированных
57 КОЗЛОВА Ксения СМО 0.333 -6 16 квалифицированных
58 ХАНАФИЕВА Гульсина ТАТ 0.333 -6 12 квалифицированных
59 КОПАЧЁВА Дарья СМО 0.333 -6 11 квалифицированных
60 ШАКИРОВА Язгуль ТАТ 0.333 -7 14 квалифицированных
61 МАТЮХИНА Тамара НИЖ 0.333 -10 10 квалифицированных
62 ЛОЗОВАЯ Варвара ТАТ 0.167 -8 13 квалифицированных
63 НУГАЕВА Элина БАШ 0.167 -9 14 квалифицированных
64 БЫЧЕК Полина МОС 0.167 -10 12 квалифицированных
64 МАРКЕЕВА Амина МОС 0.167 -10 12 квалифицированных
66 ПУНИНА Ксения МОС 0.167 -11 11 выбывший
66 ЧЕРЕПАНОВА Дарья НИЖ 0.167 -11 11 выбывший
68 ВАЛИАХМЕТОВА Гульназ ТАТ 0.167 -11 10 выбывший
69 ПАСАШКОВА Ксения КУР 0.167 -12 11 выбывший
70 АМЕЛЬЧЕНКО Милана МОС 0.167 -12 10 выбывший
70 ШАБАЕВА Анастасия СВЕ 0.167 -12 10 выбывший
72 ПАНАРИНА Милана МОС 0.167 -12 9 выбывший
73 АНИСИМОВА Вера НИЖ 0.167 -12 8 выбывший
73 ПАВЛОВА Кира МОС 0.167 -12 8 выбывший
75 БАРАНОВА Мария МОС 0.167 -14 6 выбывший
76 КАРАМОВА Замира ТАТ 0.167 -15 8 выбывший
77 МАТВЕЕВА Виктория МОС 0.167 -18 5 выбывший
77 ЯРМАТОВА Сафия МОС 0.167 -18 5 выбывший
79 ТКАЧ Полина НИЖ 0.000 -13 11 выбывший
80 СМИРНОВА Анастасия СМО 0.000 -15 5 выбывший
81 МОЧАЛИНА Екатерина НИЖ 0.000 -18 6 выбывший
82 КУЗАКОВА Арина МОС 0.000 -20 4 выбывший
82 УГАРОВА Александра НИЖ 0.000 -20 4 выбывший
84 КАТЕЛЕВЕЦ Эрика НИЖ 0.000 -22 2 выбывший
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